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Purpose of the Surveillance Guide Update

 Purpose of the Guide:

This Guide provides the guidance and characteristics
for a successful EVMS Surveillance Program. Itis
intended to assist suppliers in the planning and
execution of both internal and subcontractor
surveillance, as well as provide guidance for customers
with EVMS oversight responsibility.

Creating a Surveillance Plan/Team
Planning/Conducting a surveillance

Delivering a Surveillance Review Report
Conducting Root Cause and Corrective Actions
Listing of program artifacts

 Last update to the Surveillance Guide:
July 17, 2015
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Team Members

Name Company Name Company
Charlene Bargiel Northrop Grumman JLucy Haines Lockeed Martin
Dan Bellovary Rolls-Royce Rick Jacobs Boeing

Ivan Bembers NRO Kathleen Roebuck Orbital Atk

Will Cormack Rolls-Royce Derek Lehman EFCOG

Susan Crisafulli Pratt & Whitney Brian Lester Honeywell
Andrew Dorsey Raytheon Cathy McCain Textron

Marty Doucette Pilgrim Companions |Don Monteleane CBA

John Duval SM&A Ruth Taylor LM Aero

Sarah Flora Raytheon Gary Troup Encore Analytics
Ann Green BAE Systems Deb Wilver BAE

My contact information:

Dan Bellovary

Daniel.L.Bellovary@Rolls-Royce.com

' (317) 383-7743
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9 Task Name -

4 NDIA IPMD Surveillance Guide WG Update
Sent guide and worksheet to past members
Kick-off meeting at NDIA IPMD mtg - May 2
Review Surveillance Guide & submit comments
Telecom Meeting
All comments are due
Adjudicate and complete all updates to the Guide
Telecom Meeting #1
Telecom Meeting #2
Telecom Meeting #3
Telecom Meeting #4
Telecom Meeting #5
Review all updates - send to WG for review; complete final updates
Send to MDIA IPMD Surveillance WG for Review/Comment/Updates
Send to NDIA IPMD Board of Directors review
Update Surveillance Guide per NDIA IPMD BoD comments
NDIA IPMD Board of Directors Review
Send Surveillance Guide to Industry for review/comments
Updates any comments from Industry
Final NDIA IPMD Board of Directors Review
MDA IPMD Surveillance Guide Rev 3 ready for Electronic Approval
MNOIA IPMD Surveillance Guide ready to be published
NDIA IPMD Meetings (Aug 28 - 29)

Duration  w
173 days
0 days
0 days
18 days
1 day

0 days
27 days
0.2 days
0.2 days
0.2 days
0.2 days
0.2 days
29 days
4 days
10 days
3 days
5 days
30 days
3 days

5 days
10 days
5 days
2 days

Start -
Wed 4/4/18
Wed 4/4/18
Wed 5/2/18
Wed 5/2/18
Mon 5/21/18

Fri /25118
Mon 5/28/18
Wed 6/13/18
Wed 6/20/18
Wed 6/27/18

Tue 7/3118
Mon 7/23/18
Wed 7/4/18
Tue 8/14/18
Maon 8/20/18

Mon 9/3/18

Thu 9/6/18
Man 9/17/18

Mon 10/29/18
Thu 11/1/18
Mon 11/12/18
Mon 11/26/18
Tue 8/28/18

Finish -
Fri 11/30/18
Wed 4/4/18

Wed 5/2118 .

Fri 5/25M18
Mon 5/21/18

Fri 5/25M18 .

Tue 7/3/18
Wed 6/13/18
Wed 6/20/18
Wed 6/27/18

Tue 7/3M18
Mon 7/23/18
Maon 8/13/18

Fri 8/17/18

Fri 8/3118

Wed 9/5/18
Wed 9/12/18
Fri 10/26/18
Wed 10/31/18
Wed 11/7/18

Fri 11/2318 |
Fri 11/30/18 .

Wed 8/29M18
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* NDIAIPMD BoD is reviewing the Guide — Aug 31

 Send for comments to Industry/Government — Sep 17
 Final update to the Surveillance Guide — Oct 22

 NDIA IPMD Surveillance Guide Electronic voting — Nov 12
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Updates to the Surveillance Guide NDIN

 Received 94 comments; implemented 60%

" D I h Mational Defense Industrial Assodiation
Integrated Program Managemnent Division

« Example Flowchart Surveillance Process
« Example Surveillance Framework

« Added to the Project Artifacts

« Example Surveillance Review questions
o Data Driven Metrics

Surveillance Guide
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